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IMP = 597.8 m2

PERV = 6761.8 m2

IMP = 620.4 m2

PERV = 1729.6 m2

SITE

POLITIS ENGINEERING LTD.

PRE-DEVELOPMENT

STORM DRAINAGE PLAN

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION

150 CEMETERY ROAD

UXBRIDGE, ONTARIO

296.81G

296.81SW

296.81

[299.81]

S

B/S

W/O

296.81HP
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